
Jaafra

Ahlaf

Bni Oukil

Mzoura

Gdana

Riah

Meskoura

Rima

M'Garto

Lagnadiz

Sidi Ghanem

Dar Chaffai

N'Khila

Mniaa

Laqraqra

Mrizigue

Laghnimyine

El Foqra

Skoura Lhadra

Sgamna

Mayate

Toualet

Oulad M'Hamed

Krifate

Oulad Said

Labrikiyne

Bni Chegdale

Oulad Cherki

Sidi El Aidi

Oulad Sghir

Jaqma

Sidi Abdallah

Oulad Azzouz

Bni Khloug

Bni Ykhlef

Mettouh

Oulad Friha

Ait Taleb

Sidi Hajjaj

Oulad Amer

Chtouka

Boulaouane

Oulad Boughadi

Laghdira

Guisser

Ain Blal

Oulad Fares

Lagfaf

Ouled Zmam

Sidi Mansour

Ben Maachou

Bni Tsiriss

Lakhzazra

Had Boumoussa

Bir Ennasr

Lahsasna

Sahel Oulad H'Riz

Skhour Rehamna

Mzamza Janoubia

Oulad Abdoune

Laaounate

M'Fassis

Lahouaza

Sidi El Hattab Dar Ould Zidouh

Sidi El Mekki

Bni Yagrine

Hiadna

Oulad Bouali Nouaja

Lambarkiyine

Zaouiat Sidi BenHamdoun

Ras El Ain Chaouia

Oulad Hassoune Hamri

Sidi Mohamed BenRahal

Ouled Cebbah

Sidi Dahbi

Sidi Ahmed El Khadir

Bouguargouh

Sidi Abdelkrim

Machraa Ben Abbou

Ouled Frej

Oulad Fares ElHalla

Sidi Abdelkhaleq

Sidi Boumehdi

Boulamnouare

Oued Naanaa

Oulad Boussaken

Oulad Sidi Ali BenYouss

Khemisset Chaouia

SiHsaien BenAbderrahman
Foqra Oulad Aameur

Khmis Ksiba

Bir Mezoui

Ain Dorbane-Lahlaf

Oulad Chbana

Settat (mun)

Oulad Abbou (mun)

Sidi Moussa

Laamria

Oulad Msabbel

Berrechid (mun)

KHOURIBGA (M)

Ouled Nacer

Ben Ahmed (mun)

Metrane

Mellila

Ait Ammar

Oulad SalahKasbat Ben Mchich

El Borouj (mun)

Mellila

Oulad Massaoud

FQUIH BEN SALAH (M)

Oulad Ftata

Chtaiba

BOUJNIBA (M)

Oulad Frej

Oulad M'Rah (mun)

Bni Smir

Zaouiat Lakouacem

Sidi Ali Labrahla

240000,000000

240000,000000

255000,000000

255000,000000

270000,000000

270000,000000

285000,000000

285000,000000

300000,000000

300000,000000

315000,000000

315000,000000

330000,000000

330000,000000

345000,000000

345000,000000

360000,000000

360000,000000

375000,000000

375000,0000001
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Situation administrative - Province Settat

Légende

Province Settat

Région Grand Casablanca - Settat

Maroc


